2025 Topps Gilded Collection Baseball

Cards

Base Cards Gold Refracator

Base Cards Gold Wave

Base Cards Gold Mini Diamond

Base Cards Gold RayWave

Base Cards Gold Lava

Base Cards Elecroblack Gold

Base Cards Superfractor

Topps Chrome Cast in Gold

Topps Chrome Cast in Gold Superfractor

Gold Storm

Gold Storm Superfractor

Statuesque

Statuesque Gold

Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Gold Refracator
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Yellow/Gold
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Blue/Gold
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Orange/Gold
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Black/Gold
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Red/Gold
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Superfractor
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs

Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Rose Gold
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Emerald
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Onyx
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Ruby
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Platinum
Topps Gallery of Gold

Topps Gallery of Gold Emerald

Topps Gallery of Gold Onyx

Topps Gallery of Gold Ruby

Topps Gallery of Gold Platinum

Topps Chrome Cast In Gold Autographs

Topps Chrome Cast In Gold Autographs Superfractor

Gilded Champions

Gilded Champions Emerald

Gilded Champions Onyx

Gilded Champions Ruby

Gilded Champions Platinum

Hall of Fame Plaque Auto

Hall of Fame Plaque Auto Onyx
Hall of Fame Plaque Auto Ruby
Hall of Fame Plaque Auto Platinum

Hobby
1:1.5]
1:2

1:3

1:6
1:15)
1:31
1:152
1:11
1:2,077
1:49
1:1,212
1:306
1:5,816
1:6
1:11
1:10
1:19
1:40
1:80
1:393
1:9
1:21
1:33
1:58
1:116
1:570
1:12
1:22
1:56
1:111
1:560
1:38
1:7,270
1:5
1:29
1:74
1:149
1:727
1:300
1:746
1:1,454
1:7,270




