

Cards	Hobby
Base Cards Gold Refractor	1:1.5
Base Cards Gold Wave	1:2
Base Cards Gold Mini Diamond	1:3
Base Cards Gold RayWave	1:6
Base Cards Gold Lava	1:15
Base Cards Elecroblack Gold	1:31
Base Cards Superfractor	1:152
Topps Chrome Cast in Gold	1:11
Topps Chrome Cast in Gold Superfractor	1:2,077
Gold Storm	1:49
Gold Storm Superfractor	1:1,212
Statuesque	1:306
Statuesque Gold	1:5,816
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Gold Refractor	1:6
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Yellow/Gold	1:11
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Blue/Gold	1:10
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Orange/Gold	1:19
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Black/Gold	1:40
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Red/Gold	1:80
Topps Chrome Gold Autographs Superfractor	1:393
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs	1:9
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Rose Gold	1:21
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Emerald	1:33
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Onyx	1:58
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Ruby	1:116
Gold Framed Hall of Fame Autographs Platinum	1:570
Topps Gallery of Gold	1:12
Topps Gallery of Gold Emerald	1:22
Topps Gallery of Gold Onyx	1:56
Topps Gallery of Gold Ruby	1:111
Topps Gallery of Gold Platinum	1:560
Topps Chrome Cast In Gold Autographs	1:38
Topps Chrome Cast In Gold Autographs Superfractor	1:7,270
Gilded Champions	1:5
Gilded Champions Emerald	1:29
Gilded Champions Onyx	1:74
Gilded Champions Ruby	1:149
Gilded Champions Platinum	1:727
Hall of Fame Plaque Auto	1:300
Hall of Fame Plaque Auto Onyx	1:746
Hall of Fame Plaque Auto Ruby	1:1,454
Hall of Fame Plaque Auto Platinum	1:7,270